Performance Designed Lighting Products
1085 Johnson Drive • Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 • TOLL-FREE: 800-544-4848 • PHONE: 847-279-0627 • FAX: 847-279-0642
A HUBBELL LIGHTING, INC. COMPANY
A HUBBELL LIGHTING, INC. COMPANY
CIMARRON
Performance Designed Lighting Products
Fixture Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Die-cast aluminum housing with radius corners.
• Die-cast aluminum door with clear, flat tempered glass lens,
fully gasketed to housing. Hinged door secured with two
captive screws.
• IES Type II, III, IV and V (square) light distributions.
• Flat lens design for full cutoff control
• 175 watt to 400 watt lamps in HPS, MH Super MH and Pulse
Start for design flexibility.
• Mounts on upswept or straight arms for poles or on wall
bracket for uniform project look.
• Mogul porcelain socket, pulse rated with spring-loaded,
nickel-plated center contact and reinforced lamp grip screw
shell.
• CWA type, HPF ballast, starting rated at -20°F (-40°F for
HPS).
• TGIC thermoset polyester powder paint finish with choice of
five standard and two premium standard colors.
• UL and CSA listed for wet locations.
• Ships complete with lamp.
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER
SERIES
CR1 = Cimarron
MOUNTING
A = Arm Mount
(6” straight rigid arm)
AD = Decorative Arm Mount
(6” decorative upswept arm)
WB = Wall Bracket
(includes wall bracket and 6” straight arm
unless WBAD option is chosen which
substitutes Decorative Upswept Arm)
VOLTAGE
Q = Quad-Tap
5 = 480V
T = Tri-Tap
COLOR
Standard:
WH = White
DB = Dark Bronze
PS = Platinum Silver
BL = Black
Custom Color:
Consult Factory
LAMP
L = Lamp included (standard)
LAMP TYPE/WATTAGE
100PMH 100 watt pulse start metal halide
150PMH 150 watt pulse start metal halide
250PMH 250 watt pulse start metal halide
320PMH 320 watt pulse start metal halide
400PMH 400 watt pulse start metal halide
100HPS 100 watt high pressure sodium
150HPS 150 watt high pressure sodium
250HPS 250 watt high pressure sodium
400HPS 400 watt high pressure sodium
LAMP ORIENT./DISTRIBUTION
H3 = Horizontal Lamp Type 3
H4 = Horizontal Lamp Type 4
H5 = Horizontal Lamp Type 5
LENS
F = Flat
CR1 XX XXXXXX XX F X XX L
Series Mounting Lamp/ Lamp Orient./ Lens Voltage Color Lamp
Wattage Distribution
EPA = 1.2